
Please call: (+92 21) 111-014-014
Visit: www.bankalhabib.com
or any of our branches 

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES (EXCLUSIVE OF FED)

Annual Fee (Gold)
Basic
Supplementary

Credit Card Replacement Fee (Gold)
Basic
Supplementary

Credit Card Replacement Fee (Green)
Basic 
Supplementary 

Annual Fee (Green)
Basic
Supplementary

Credit Card APR 25% p.a.

Over Limit Fee Rs. 500

Late Payment Fee
10% of the minimum payment 
due or Rs. 1,250/- which ever 

is higher

Cash Advance Fee 3% or Rs. 600/- which ever is
higher

PIN Replacement Fee

Cheque Return Fee

Sales Slip retrieval Charges 
(local)

Sales Slip retrieval Charges 
(International)

Charges on Foreign
Transactions

Rs. 500

Rs. 600

At actuals

At actuals

3.5% on Transaction Amount

4,000 
2,000 

6,000
3,000 

1,500 
1,500

1,500
1,500


