Bank AL Habib Limited



SCHEDULE OF CHARGES (EXCLUSIVE OF FED)

Annual Fee (Gold) Basic Supplementary	6,000 3,000
Annual Fee (Green) Basic Supplementary	4,000 2,000
Credit Card APR	25% p.a.
Over Limit Fee	Rs. 500
Late Payment Fee	10% of the minimum payment due or Rs. 1,250/- which ever is higher
Cash Advance Fee	3% or Rs. 600/- which ever is higher
Credit Card Replacement Fee (Gold) Basic Supplementary	1,500 1,500
Credit Card Replacement Fee (Green) Basic Supplementary	1,500 1,500
PIN Replacement Fee	Rs. 500
Cheque Return Fee	Rs. 600
Sales Slip retrieval Charges (local)	At actuals
Sales Slip retrieval Charges (International)	At actuals
Charges on Foreign Transactions	3.5% on Transaction Amount

